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SKU: KP-04-22-V4-H1-SXX-13-1

Slope Top Push Button Box
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KP-04-22-V4-H1-SXX-13-1 Specification

Material Information
Type

Grade

Finish
Dimensions

Size (Hx W x D)
Height / Max (mm)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)
Thickness (mm)
Weight (kg)
Product Features

Holes

Hole Columns x Rows
Hole Diameter (mm)
Commodity Code
Ingress Protection (uk)
Earth Studs

DIN Rail

Product Options
Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Material Information

Stainless Steel
304-1.4301

Satin

285(311)x 130 x 100
2857311

130

100

1.5

2.32

4

4x1

22.5

73269098

IP69

1 Body and 1 Cover

Included

Wall Plate or Mounting Lugs
Stand Off Bracket

Switch Plate

Bespoke Dimensions

Additional Cut Outs
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Stainless Steel
304-1.4301

Satin

285(311)x 130 x 100
285/ 311

130

100

1.5

2.32

4

4x1

22.5

73269098

IP69

1 Body and 1 Cover

Included

Wall Plate or Mounting Lugs
Stand Off Bracket

Switch Plate

Bespoke Dimensions

Additional Cut Outs
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Lasnek UK

1 President Way
Luton
Bedfordshire
England

LU2 9NR

Tel: +44 (0) 1 582 425 777
Fax: +44(0) 1 582 425 776

Email: sales@lasnek.com

North American Facility
Lasnek

1005 N Commons Drive,
Aurora, IL 60504

Tel: 866-995-9337

Email: sales@/asnek.com



